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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2013-11-30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Mikołaj SO Kempa 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:01.67 544 27.20 30.82
2. MARCIN KALIŃSKI 98 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:22.36 340 31.89 35.98
3. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:22.44 339 31.36 36.52
4. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:23.28 333 32.41 36.35
5. Michał LEWANDOWSKI 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:27.37 306 31.79 36.83
6. A. WIŚNIEWSKI 99 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:33.30 272 31.60 38.56
7. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:34.12 268 34.49 38.99 40.81 39.83
8. RAFAŁ WYSZYŃSKI 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:34.92 263 35.70 39.99 41.43 37.80
9. MARCIN BZDZION 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:34.95 263 35.02 39.80

10. Kasjan Kalmuk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:37.29 252 34.64 40.01
11. Marek Podborączyński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:39.51 241 36.40 40.87
12. Wojciech Moryl 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:41.77 231 36.20 41.70
13. Michał SOKOLSKI 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:43.82 223 35.11 43.37
14. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:47.45 208 38.17 43.15
15. Maciej SPROSKI 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:51.04 196 38.07 44.20
16. ADAM LEŃCZUK 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:00.32 167 39.81 48.62
17. MACIEJ ROŻNIATOWSKI 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:06.87 150 42.52 47.81 49.81 46.73
18. Krzysztof Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 3:13.11 136 42.81 51.37

DYSKW. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
NIE UK. G. CHINCZEWSKI 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole

11 lat i młodsi

1. Marek Podborączyński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:39.51 241 36.40 40.87
2. Wojciech Moryl 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:41.77 231 36.20 41.70
3. Maciej SPROSKI 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:51.04 196 38.07 44.20
4. MACIEJ ROŻNIATOWSKI 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:06.87 150 42.52 47.81 49.81 46.73
5. Krzysztof Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 3:13.11 136 42.81 51.37

12 - 13 lat

1. Michał LEWANDOWSKI 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:27.37 306 31.79 36.83
2. RAFAŁ WYSZYŃSKI 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:34.92 263 35.70 39.99 41.43 37.80
3. MARCIN BZDZION 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:34.95 263 35.02 39.80
4. Kasjan Kalmuk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:37.29 252 34.64 40.01
5. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:47.45 208 38.17 43.15
6. ADAM LEŃCZUK 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:00.32 167 39.81 48.62

DYSKW. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
NIE UK. G. CHINCZEWSKI 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole

14 - 16 lat

1. Mikołaj SO Kempa 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:01.67 544 27.20 30.82
2. MARCIN KALIŃSKI 98 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:22.36 340 31.89 35.98
3. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:22.44 339 31.36 36.52
4. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:23.28 333 32.41 36.35
5. A. WIŚNIEWSKI 99 UKS 5plus1 Opole 2:33.30 272 31.60 38.56
6. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:34.12 268 34.49 38.99 40.81 39.83
7. Michał SOKOLSKI 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:43.82 223 35.11 43.37


